
CLARIFICATION AGAINST TENDER# TENDER ENQUIRY NO: PROC-FC/CB/P&P/QP-5415/2022 

PROCUREMENT OF SPARES FOR 48K MAINTENANCE OF ARIEL COMPRESSORS 

 

Sr. Query Response from OGDCL 
1 Delivery time be extended till 160 

days instead of 120 days. 

Delivery Time can be enhanced to be 

considered as 150 days from LC instead of 

120 days from LC.  

 

 


